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Any Dietary Supplements �Taken? 

DSD010 Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 4 0.04 4 0.04 

1 : Yes 4188 37.94 4192 37.97 

2 : No 6830 61.87 11022 99.85 

7 �: Refused 9 0.08 11031 99.93 

9 : Don't know 8 0.07 11039 100.00 
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Total # of Dietary Supplements Taken 

DSDCOUNT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 4 0.04 4 0.04 

0 6830 61.87 6834 61.91 

1 2593 23.49 9427 85.40 

2 754 6.83 10181 92.23 

3 350 3.17 10531 95.40 

4 200 1.81 10731 97.21 

5 111 1.01 10842 98.22 

6 53 0.48 10895 98.70 

7 38 0.34 10933 99.04 

8 34 0.31 10967 99.35 

9 20 0.18 10987 99.53 

10 6 0.05 10993 99.58 

11 8 0.07 11001 99.66 

12 5 0.05 11006 99.70 

13 1 0.01 11007 99.71 

14 4 0.04 11011 99.75 

15 3 0.03 11014 99.77 

16 1 0.01 11015 99.78 

17 3 0.03 11018 99.81 

19 1 0.01 11019 99.82 

20 2 0.02 11021 99.84 

21 1 0.01 11022 99.85 

77 : Refused 9 0.08 11031 99.93 

99 : Don't know 8 0.07 11039 100.00 
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